Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross
50cc Witmarsum 1,010 Km ..;.;.
Prova 21/11/2010 11:20. . . .

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:17:36

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(22) FELIPE MATTE FARIAS
(44) IGOR MATTE FARIAS 1 11:18:40.716
1 11:18:35.842 2 1:01.119 +0.566 11:19:41.835
2 54.938 +1.195 11:19:30.780 3 1:01.709 +1.156 11:20:43.544
3 53.743 11:20:24.523 4 1:01.591 +1.038 11:21:45.135
4 54.113 +0.370 11:21:18.636 5 1:02.001 +1.448 11:22:47.136
5 54.714 +0.971 11:22:13.350 6 1:01.427 +0.874 11:23:48.563
6 54.771 +1.028 11:23:08.121 7 1:01.545 +0.992 11:24:50.108
7 54.640 +0.897 11:24:02.761 8 1:00.553 11:25:50.661
8 54.532 +0.789 11:24:57.293 9 1:00.854 +0.301 11:26:51.515
9 55.326 +1.583 11:25:52.619 10 1:01.056 +0.503 11:27:52.571
10 54.857 +1.114 11:26:47.476
1 54.030 +0.287 11:27:41.506 (3) TAYLINE R. BOETTCHER
1 11:18:42.097
(18) JOAO ALFONSO CLAUDINO DOS SANTOS 2 1:01.863 +0.924 11:19:43.960
1 11:18:34.676 3 1:02.243 +1.304 11:20:46.203
2 55.709 +1.008 11:19:30.385 4 1:01.934 +0.995 11:21:48.137
3 55.724 +1.023 11:20:26.109 5 1:01.660 +0.721 11:22:49.797
4 55.452 +0.751 11:21:21.561 6 1:01.669 +0.730 11:23:51.466
5 55.002 +0.301 11:22:16.563 7 1:00.939 11:24:52.405
6 55.186 +0.485 11:23:11.749 8 1:01.898 +0.959 11:25:54.303
7 55.301 +0.600 11:24:07.050 9 1:01.976 +1.037 11:26:56.279
8 55.189 +0.488 11:25:02.239 10 1:01.774 +0.835 11:27:58.053
9 55.496 +0.795 11:25:57.735
10 55.070 +0.369 11:26:52.805 (12) CARLOS AUGUSTO GERVASI
1 54.701 11:27:47.506 1 11:18:44.178
2 1:03.543 +1.159 11:19:47.721
(13) VINICIUS LAMONATTO 3 1:03.269 +0.885 11:20:50.990
1 11:18:35.106 4 1:02.925 +0.541 11:21:53.915
2 55.592 +1.333 11:19:30.698 5 1:02.384 11:22:56.299
3 55.688 +1.429 11:20:26.386 6 1:03.488 +1.104 11:23:59.787
4 55.719 +1.460 11:21:22.105 7 1:49.005 +46.621 11:25:48.792
5 56.061 +1.802 11:22:18.166 8 1:18.595 +16.211 11:27:07.387
6 54.955 +0.696 11:23:13.121 9 1:08.740 +6.356 11:28:16.127
7 54.896 +0.637 11:24:08.017
8 55.737 +1.478 11:25:03.754 (222) JENNIFER HEIL
9 54.977 +0.718 11:25:58.731 1 11:19:16.345
10 55.030 +0.771 11:26:53.761 2 2:17.868 +48.986 11:21:34.213
11 54.259 11:27:48.020 3 1:30.386 +1.504 11:23:04.599
4 2:08.111 +39.229 11:25:12.710
(100) RIAN FISCHER 5 1:28.882 11:26:41.592
1 11:18:37.133 6 1:29.675 +0.793 11:28:11.267
2 56.613 +0.308 11:19:33.746
3 57.157 +0.852 11:20:30.903
4 57.442 +1.137 11:21:28.345
5 56.375 +0.070 11:22:24.720
6 56.493 +0.188 11:23:21.213
7 56.730 +0.425 11:24:17.943
8 57.832 +1.527 11:25:15.775
9 56.305 11:26:12.080
10 57.753 +1.448 11:27:09.833
11 1:00.442 +4.137 11:28:10.275
(5) LUCAS JOSE NASCIMENTO
1 11:18:37.788
2 58.354 11:19:36.142
3 58.782 +0.428 11:20:34.924
4 58.818 +0.464 11:21:33.742
5 59.924 +1.570 11:22:33.666
6 59.529 +1.175 11:23:33.195
7 1:00.091 +1.737 11:24:33.286
8 1:01.211 +2.857 11:25:34.497
9 1:00.478 +2.124 11:26:34.975
10 1:00.307 +1.953 11:27:35.282
11 1:02.440 +4.086 11:28:37.722
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